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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

1AR-POL1531 Long Term Limnology, Water Quality and Effluent Monitoring
Program 

Wilson, Junotta (EC) <junotta.wilson@canada.ca> Mon, Feb 25, 2019 at 12:25 PM
To: "NWB comment submission (licensing@nwb-oen.ca)" <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: "Summerfield, Bradley (EC)" <bradley.summerfield@canada.ca>, "Pinto, Melissa (EC)" <melissa.pinto@canada.ca>,
"Wilson2, Anne (EC)" <anne.wilson2@canada.ca>

Hello,

 

ECCC has reviewed the Long Term Limnology, Water Quality and Effluent Monitoring Program and has no comments at
this �me. If you have any ques�ons please contact me.

 

Regards,

 

Juno�a Wilson

 

Environmental Assessment Intern, Environmental Protec�on Branch

Environment and Climate Change Canada / Government of Canada

Junotta.Wilson@canada.ca / Tel: 780-951-8851

 

Évalua�on environnementale stagiaire, Direc�on générale de la protec�on de l’environnement

Environnement et Changement Canada / Gouvernement du Canada

Junotta.Wilson@canada.ca / Tel: 780-951-8851

 

From: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>  
Sent: January 24, 2019 3:48 PM 
To: Donald Bruce KIMB <Bruce.Donald@teck.com>; Michelle.Unger@teck.com 
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca> 
Subject: 1AR-POL1531 Long Term Limnology, Water Quality and Effluent Monitoring Program

 

Good afternoon,

 

mailto:Junotta.Wilson@canada.ca
mailto:Junotta.Wilson@canada.ca
mailto:richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca
mailto:Bruce.Donald@teck.com
mailto:Michelle.Unger@teck.com
mailto:licensing@nwb-oen.ca


2/25/2019 Nunavut Water Board Mail - 1AR-POL1531 Long Term Limnology, Water Quality and Effluent Monitoring Program

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=6a382f141f&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A1626470127895088645&simpl=msg-f%3A162647012789… 2/2

The Nunavut Water Board acknowledges receipt January 24, 2019 of 1AR-POL1531 Long Term Limnology, Water Quality
and Effluent Monitoring Program, it has been saved to the public registry and uploaded to the ftp site at the link below:

 

ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/registry/1%20INDUSTRIAL/1A/1AR%20-%20Remediation/1AR-POL1531/3%
20TECH/9%20MONITORING%20(H)/

 

Interested parties are invited to submit comments by February 25, 2019.

 

Regards,

 

Richard

--  
You received this message because you are subscribed to the Google Groups "Distro Polaris" group. 
To unsubscribe from this group and stop receiving emails from it, send an email to distro-1ar-pol+unsubscribe@nwb-
oen.ca.

ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/registry/1%20INDUSTRIAL/1A/1AR%20-%20Remediation/1AR-POL1531/3%20TECH/9%20MONITORING%20(H)/
mailto:distro-1ar-pol+unsubscribe@nwb-oen.ca

